
Date Start Length Board Subject Component Title

Wed 11 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ H&SC Component 3

Thu 12 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC IT Effective Digital Working Practices

Mon 16 May 09:00 00:00 AQA RS Religious Studies A 

Mon 16 May 13:00 01:30 OCR COMP SCI Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Mon 16 May 13:00 01:00 OCR CAM NATENG DESIGN CAM NAT R105

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA BIOLOGY Biology Paper 1 Tier F/H

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA COMB SCI Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1 F/H

Wed 18 May 09:00 01:45 AQA ENGLISH English Language Paper 1

Wed 18 May 13:0035/45 or 45/1h AQA GERMAN German Listening/Reading

Thu 19 May 09:00 01:00 AQA HISTORY Paper 1

Thu 19 May 13:00 01:45 AQA DRAMA Drama Written Paper

Fri 20 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE MATHS Non Calculator F/H

Fri 20 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BUSINESS Investigating Small Bus.

Mon 23 May 09:00 01:50 WJEC/GCSE GEOGRAPHY Geogb COMPONENT1 Invest Geog Issues

Tue 24 May 09:0035/45 or 45/1h AQA FRENCH French Listening/Reading F or H

Tue 24 May 13:00 01:00 OCR PE PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn

Tue 24 May 13:00 01:00 OCR SPORT STUDIES R051

Wed 25 May 09:00 00:50 AQA ENGLISH LIT Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama

Wed 25 May 09:00 00:50 AQA ENGLISH LIT Eng Lit Paper 1-19th Century Novel



Wed 25 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE MEDIA Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:45 AQA SPANISH Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Thu 26 May 09:00 01:00 AQA SPANISH Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:35 AQA SPANISH Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:45 AQA SPANISH Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Thu 26 May 13:00 01:45 AQA RS Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Fri 27 May 09:00 01:45 AQA CHEMISTRY Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H

Fri 27 May 09:00 01:15 AQA COMB SCI Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1 F/ H

Fri 27 May 13:00 01:30 OCR COMPUTER SCI Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Mon 06 Jun 09:00 01:05 AQA GERMAN Writing F

Mon 06 Jun 09:00 01:20 AQA GERMAN Writing H

Tue 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE MATHS Calculator F/H

Tue 07 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE GEOGRAPHY Geog B Component 2 Problem Solv Geog

Wed 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA ENGLISH LIT Eng Lit Paper 2

Wed 08 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA FURTHER MATHS Further Mathematics Paper 1

Thu 09 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA HISTORY Paper 2

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA PHYSICS Physics Paper 1 Tier F/H

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA COMB SCI Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 F/H

Fri 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA ENGLISH LANG English Language Paper 2

Fri 10 Jun 13:00 01:00 OCR PE PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE MATHS Calculator F/H

Mon 13 Jun 13:00 00:35 EDEXL/GCSE GUJARATI Listening [F]



Mon 13 Jun 13:00 00:50 EDEXL/GCSE GUJARATI Reading [F]

Mon 13 Jun 13:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE GUJARATI Listening [H]

Mon 13 Jun 13:00 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE GUJARATI Reading [H]

Mon 13 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BUSINESS Building A Business

Tue 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE GEOGRAPHY Geog B Component 3 Applied Fieldwork

Tue 14 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE MEDIA Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA BIOLOGY Biology Paper 2 Tier F / H

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA COMB SCI Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 F/H

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 00:35 AQA PANJABI Panjabi Listening Test Tier F

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 00:45 AQA PANJABI Panjabi Reading Test Tier F

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 00:45 AQA PANJABI Panjabi Listening Test Tier H

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA PANJABI Panjabi Reading Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 01:20 AQA SPANISH Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 01:05 AQA SPANISH Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Fri 17 Jun 13:00 00:35 EDEXL/GCSE PORTUGUESE Listening [F]

Fri 17 Jun 13:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE PORTUGUESE Reading [F]

Fri 17 Jun 13:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE PORTUGUESE Listening [H]

Fri 17 Jun 13:00 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE PORTUGUESE Reading [H]

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA CHEMISTRY Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F/H

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA COMB SCI Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 F/ H

Tue 21 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA HISTORY Paper 3

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE HOSPITALITY Hospitality & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen

Wed 22 Jun 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE MUSIC Music Component 3 Appraising



Wed 22 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA FURTHER MATHS Further Mathematics Paper 2

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA PHYSICS Physics Paper 2 Tier F/H

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA COMB SCI PHYSICS Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 F/H

Fri 24 Jun 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE GUJARATI Writing [F]

Fri 24 Jun 09:00 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE GUJARATI Writing [H]

Mon 27 Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE PORTUGUESE Writing [F]

Mon 27 Jun 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE PORTUGUESE Writing [H]

Tue 28 Jun 09:00 01:05 AQA PANJABI Panjabi Writing Test Tier F

Tue 28 Jun 09:00 01:20 AQA PANJABI Panjabi Writing Test Tier H
Exam Contingency Date : Wednesday 29th June 2022


